
COME VISIT OUR SISTER BAR 
ON PLACE CENTRALE 
& GET A FREE WELCOME DRINK
ASK FOR YOUR VOUCHER AT THE BAR

follow us @icecubeverbier

OPEN EVERY DAY 9AM to 4.30PM

follow our sister bar @alpandhorn

COME GET YOUR SLICE OF PARADICE



7.-
8/16.-

FRITES FRIES
NUGS CHICKEN NUGGETS                                  small / large

CLASSICS

Caramelized onions with mushrooms and gruyere cheese

ham, gruyère cheese, mayo/mustard
classic

paninis
jambon, gruyère, mayonnaise/moutarde

VEGGIE

14.-

classic

SOUP
SOUP OF THE DAY 12.-

14.-

bacon
double
cheese

BURGERS 

desserts

merci de nous informer en cas d’allergies
please notify us of any allergies

DEmandez à votre serveur  /  ask your server

20.-

double stacked smash patties (2x75g), cheddar, 
bacon, BURGER SAUCE, caramelised onions

double smash steak (2x75g), cheddar, 
bacon, SAUCE BURGER , oignon caramisé

pression

1 dl 75 CL

6.-
9.-

3dl
5dl

5.-
7.-
8.-

fendant

6.-pinot noir

7.-rosé

7.-prosecco 45.-rosé

johannisberg
45.-

large verbier gin & TONIC 18.-
16.-
15.-
15.-
16.-
16.-
16.-

99.-
prosecco
champagne

petite arvine

36.-
45.-
55.-

fendant
johannisberg
petite arvine

6.-
9.-

26.-

3dl
5dl

8.-
8.-

Magners cider (apple)
Non alcoholic beer 

1.5L

6.-
9.-

26.-

3dl
5dl
1.5L

beer / biere

vin, champagne

HOUSE shots – 6.-

long drinks / cocktails
LARGE BEEFEATER
apérol spritz
LEMONCELLO SPRITZ
HUGO SPRITZ
CUBA LIBRE
DARK & STORMY

7.-GENEPI 8.-chartreuse

cafeteria
4.-
4.-
5.-

espresso
cafe

6.-
14.-

ICED COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE (4cl)

latte
5.-

5.5.-
cappuccino
double espresso

5.5.-flat white
4.-

5.5.-
thé
AMERICANO

sodas, softs, just
5.-
5.-
5.-

henniez
henniez verte

5.-
5.-

red bull
alpinesse tonic

4.-
5.-

ginger beer
rammseier pomme

coca cola 
5.-
5.-

coca cola zero
fanta

5.-Powerade
5.-rivella

5.-jus d’orange
5.-jus d’ananas
5.-jus de pamplemouss

gruyère, oignons caramélisé, 
champignons

guinness

1664 WHITE

6.-
9.-

26.-

3dl
5dl
1.5L

VALAISANNE LAGER

brooklyn stonewall ipa

BOTTLES (33cl)

add fries for 5.-

6.-
9 -

26.-

3dl
5dl
1.5L

1936


